Location of Construction:
18 Rabbit Run
Business Name:
Owner Name:
Blethen Robert C Jr &
Contractor Name:
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716

I 60-30 -L- '2
7
Model number nomenclature
F V 4 B N F 002
UNIT SIZE
SHIPPING WEIGHT (Lb)
REFRIGERANT
TXV SIZE
COIL
Metering Device
Type
Rows-Findn.
Face Area (Sq Ft)
FAN
Air Discharge
CFM (Nominal CIgkltg)
MOTOR HP (ECM)
FILTER SIZE
d 2 p o i s T e r i e I  Premium Puron -
Electrical -
208/230/1
002 003 005 006'
135 150 172 207
Puron (R-41 OA)
TXV
I I I
2-112 Ton 3 Ton 4 Ton 5 Ton
A Slope A A
3 - 1 4 5
3.46 3.46 5.93 7 42 I
Upflow, Downflow, Horizontal
525 1470 7001 630 8751 785 10501 945
700 1630 8751 785 10501 945 1225 I1 100
a75 1785 1050 I 945 1225 I1 100 140011260
1050/945 1225/1100 1400 I1260 1750 I 1575
1 12 1 12 I@ 314
21-112 X 16-318 21-112 X 19-718 21-112 X 19-718 21-112 X 23-5/16
000 A A A A -r
I
I Series
I Variations
Heating Size
(W
Size Designation
002 005
003 006
F - Single Piece Cabinet, I-in. Thick Insulation
B - Both Modular and I-in.Thick Insulation
REGISTERED
QUALITY
SYSTEM
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI.
Physical data
3
Dimensions continued
UNIT
FV46
Y O I [ S
I C O Y D I Y S A I I  P A N  O R A l Y  C A P S  YO1 S H O W  I O R  C l A R i l l
COIL SHIPPING
F G CONFIGURATION WEIGHT
SIZE In. In. SLOPE “A” Lb
Yes 135 002 18-911 6 18-114 -
150 003 26-1 5/16 27-112 Yes -
005 27- 1 I4 26-15/16 Yes 172
006 32-1 511 6 32-518 - Yes 207
-
HORilOYlLl WUUI LOCIIIOYS - D I U P L E S  PROVIDED 111 IO? P I H I L .
AND BLCI OF C A B I N [ l  I N  C A B I U t I  BOTTOM HOLES P R O Y I D [ D
131’ D l A  HOR12OHlAL HAYblNG H I R D W A R C  IO B I  f l t l D  S U P P L I E D
I F  I E L D  CONVERTED)
P R I M A R Y